
$29.99
$27.99
$27.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$23.99
$21.99
$21.99
$17.99
$14.99
$14.99
$12.99
$11.99
$8.99

$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$9.00

$16.99
$16.99

$5.50

$5.99
$5.99

November 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Merry Christmoose - Birdie Brown
Toasty Greetings - Birdie Brown
Cat-itude
Winter Warmth
Top Dog
Stitched Cover-Up Companion - Horizontal
Chunky Chevron Cover-Up
Diagonal Quilt Square Cover-Up
Stitched Pinking Edge Square STAX
Stitched Star STAX
Hot Cocoa Cups - Laina Lamb Design
Peek-a-Boo Wonky Windows - Lisa Johnson Designs
Toasted Marshmallows
Basic Stitch Lines
Homespun Stitch Lines
Season's Tweetings - Pure Innocence

Stamps:
Winter Warmth
Let's Get Cozy
Top Dog
Cat-itude
Get Toasty
Toasty Greetings - Birdie Brown
Merry Christmoose - Birdie Brown
Hug in a Mug - Laina Lamb Design
Season's Tweetings - Pure Innocence
Bold Diagonal Stripes Background
Winter Waves Background

MIX-ables:
Large Grid Stencil

Patterned Paper:
True Blue Houndstooth Paper Pack
Painted Prints Citrus Paper Pack

My �sh List

Warm & Fuzzy
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)

Prestige Card Stock:
Blue Yonder
Periwinkle
Eggplant
Cement Gray
Cactus
Chili Powder

Inks:
Premium Dye Ink Pad Blue Yonder
Premium Dye Ink Pad Periwinkle
Premium Dye Ink Pad Eggplant
Premium Dye Ink Pad Cement Gray
Premium Dye Ink Pad Cactus
Premium Dye Ink Pad Chili Powder

Premium Dye Ink Refill Blue Yonder
Premium Dye Ink Refill Periwinkle
Premium Dye Ink Refill Eggplant
Premium Dye Ink Refill Cement Gray
Premium Dye Ink Refill Cactus
Premium Dye Ink Refill Chili Powder

Hybrid Ink Pad Blue Yonder
Hybrid Ink Pad Periwinkle
Hybrid Ink Pad Eggplant
Hybrid Ink Pad Cement Gray
Hybrid Ink Pad Cactus
Hybrid Ink Pad Chili Powder

Hybrid Ink Refill Blue Yonder
Hybrid Ink Refill Periwinkle
Hybrid Ink Refill Eggplant
Hybrid Ink Refill Cement Gray
Hybrid Ink Refill Cactus
Hybrid Ink Refill Chili Powder

Pigment Ink Pad Blue Yonder
Pigment Ink Pad Periwinkle
Pigment Ink Pad Eggplant
Pigment Ink Pad Cement Gray
Pigment Ink Pad Cactus
Pigment Ink Pad Chili Powder

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80

$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30

$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20

$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80


