# \* My Favorite Things Just Delightful Stamps & Die-namics Dies

# November 2015 Shopping List

#### **Die-namics:**

Merry Christmoose - Birdie Brown	\$29.99
Toasty Greetings - Birdie Brown	\$27.99
Cat-itude	\$27.99
🗌 Winter Warmth	\$25.99
🗖 Top Dog	\$25.99
Stitched Cover-Up Companion - Horizontal	\$25.99
Chunky Chevron Cover-Up	\$25.99
🔲 Diagonal Quilt Square Cover-Up	\$23.99
Stitched Pinking Edge Square STAX	\$21.99
Stitched Star STAX	\$21.99
🔲 Hot Cocoa Cups - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99
Peek-a-Boo Wonky Windows - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$14.99
Toasted Marshmallows	\$14.99
Basic Stitch Lines	\$12.99
Homespun Stitch Lines	\$11.99
Season's Tweetings - Pure Innocence	\$8.99

#### Stamps:

- tumper	
🔲 Winter Warmth	\$17.99
Let's Get Cozy	\$15.99
Top Dog	\$17.99
Cat-itude	\$17.99
🔲 Get Toasty	\$17.99
Toasty Greetings - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Merry Christmoose - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Hug in a Mug - Laina Lamb Design	\$15.99
Season's Tweetings - Pure Innocence	\$9.00
Bold Diagonal Stripes Background	\$16.99
Winter Waves Background	\$16.99
MIX-ables:	
Large Grid Stencil	\$5.50
Patterned Paper:	
🔲 True Blue Houndstooth Paper Pack	\$5.99
Painted Prints Citrus Paper Pack	\$5.99



## □ Warm & Fuzzy

 $\star$  FREE Die-namics  $\star$ 

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

#### **Prestige Card Stock:**

	Prestige Card Stock:	
	Blue Yonder	\$6.99
	Periwinkle	\$6.99
님	Eggplant	\$6.99
Ц	Cement Gray	\$6.99
Ц	Cactus	\$6.99
	Chili Powder	\$6.99
	Inks:	
	Premium Dye Ink Pad Blue Yonder	\$5.99
		\$5.99
		\$5.99
		\$5.99
	Premium Dye Ink Pad Cactus	\$5.99
	Premium Dye Ink Pad Chili Powder	\$5.99
	Premium Dye Ink Refill Blue Yonder	\$3.80
	Premium Dye Ink Refill Periwinkle	\$3.80
	Premium Dye Ink Refill Eggplant	\$3.80
	Premium Dye Ink Refill Cement Gray	\$3.80
	Premium Dye Ink Refill Cactus	\$3.80
	Premium Dye Ink Refill Chili Powder	\$3.80
	Hybrid Ink Pad Blue Yonder	\$6.30
	Hybrid Ink Pad Periwinkle	\$6.30
	Hybrid Ink Pad Eggplant	\$6.30
	Hybrid Ink Pad Cement Gray	\$6.30
	Hybrid Ink Pad Cactus	\$6.30
	Hybrid Ink Pad Chili Powder	\$6.30
	Hybrid Ink Refill Blue Yonder	\$4.20
	Hybrid Ink Refill Periwinkle	\$4.20
	Hybrid Ink Refill Eggplant	\$4.20
	Hybrid Ink Refill Cement Gray	\$4.20
	Hybrid Ink Refill Cactus	\$4.20
	Hybrid Ink Refill Chili Powder	\$4.20
	Pigment Ink Pad Blue Yonder	\$6.80
	Pigment Ink Pad Periwinkle	\$6.80
	Pigment Ink Pad Eggplant	\$6.80
П	Pigment Ink Pad Cement Gray	\$6.80
	Pigment Ink Pad Cactus	\$6.80
П	Pigment Ink Pad Chili Powder	\$6.80
	5	

### My Wish List

